TN_Datasheet_FORTIS-Basicserie
BOLTING EQUIPMENT
Battery torque wrench
FORTIS BASISSERIE
Specifications
	¤ For easy work:
self-eplanatory display
	¤ For efficient and process-reliable work:
controlled bolting and repeatability of +/- 3 %
	¤ For work safely:
automatic reaction arm release
	¤ For easy handling:
low weight and extremely low noise level
	¤ Aside from that:
low battery warning
	¤ Standard:
lithium-ion 18 V / 8.0 Ah battery technology
Optionally
+ Double safety trigger
+ Offset gearboxes
+ Safety Sliding Reactionarm
+ Custom made reactionsarm
Models
Model Square drive Min./max. torque RPM Weight
FORTIS-BS-700 3/4‘‘ 170 - 700 Nm 23 rpm 3,5 kg
FORTIS-BS-1400 3/4‘‘ 300 – 1.400 Nm 10 rpm 3,5 kg
FORTIS-BS-2000 1‘‘ 400 – 2.000 Nm 6 rpm 4 kg
FORTIS-BS-4000 1‘‘ 800 – 4.000 Nm 3 rpm 6 kg
FORTIS-BS-7000 1 - 1/2‘‘ 1.400 – 7.000 Nm 2 rpm 8,8 kg